
AnnaburgBad
Schmiedeberg

Coswig
(Anhalt)

Gräfenhainichen

Jessen
(Elster)

Kemberg

Oranienbaum-
Wörlitz

Wittenberg Zahna-Elster

60

62

65

67

70

71

72

151

Landkreis
Elbe-
Elster

Landkreis
Potsdam-
Mittelmark

Landkreis
Teltow-
Fläming

Landkreis
Nordsachsen

Kreisfreie Stadt
Dessau-Roßlau

Landkreis
Anhalt-

Bitterfeld

Landkreis
Jerichower

Land

Saalekreis

Landkreis
Wittenberg

© Statistisches Bundesamt Wiesbaden
Geoinformationen 
© Geobasis-DE / BKG (2017)Gebietsstand der Verwaltungsgrenzen: 30.06.2017

Wahl zum 19. Deutschen Bundestag
Wahlkreis 70

Dessau – Wittenberg

Grenze Landkreis/Kreisfreie Stadt
Wahlkreisgrenze

Wahlkreis 70

GemeindenameHolt
Wahlkreisnummer299

Grenze Gemeinde/Gemeindeteil


